SPOEB10xx-105
Stand-alone Fast Ethernet PoE Media Converter
10/100Base-TX PoE PSE to 100Base-FX
User Guide
Part Number 33618
Revision D February 2023
Lantronix                                    SPOEB10xx-105 User Guide
33618 Rev. D     https://www.lantronix.com/  2

The PoE converter is fully compatible with devices that comply with the IEEE802.3af standard. The PoE converter
is capable of inserting power on data pairs of the MDI.
Ordering Information
Models
Number Description
SPOEB1039-105  10/100Base-TX RJ-45 PoE to 100Base-FX MM LC 2km
SPOEB1040-105 10/100Base-TX RJ-45 PoE to 100Base-FX Open SFP Slot
SPOEB1011-105 10/100Base-TX RJ-45 PoE to 100Base-FX MM ST 2km
SPOEB1013-105 10/100Base-TX RJ-45 PoE to 100Base-FX MM SC 2km
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
WMBL Wall Mount Bracket: Length: 4.0 in. (102 mm), fits converter length: 4.7 in.
(119mm)